



Product Name: Campbell's® Signature Wisconsin Cheese Soup

Case Code: 25146

Case Pack: 3/4 LB

Serving Size: 1/2 cup

Serving Weight: 126 g

Revised: 8/30/2017

Nutrition Facts	
About 43 servings per container	
Serving Size	1/2 cup (120 ml)
Amount per serving	
Calories	240
% Daily Value *	
Total Fat 16g	21%
Saturated Fat 9g	46%
Trans Fat 0.5g	
Cholesterol 45mg	16%
Sodium 850mg	97%
Total Carbohydrate 14g	6%
Dietary Fiber 0g	0%
Total Sugars 5g	
Includes 3g Added Sugars	6%
Protein 9g	
Vitamin D 0mcg	0%
Calcium 220mg	15%
Iron 0.4mg	2%
Potassium 100mg	2%
* The % Daily Value (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.	

INGREDIENT STATEMENT: WATER, CHEDDAR CHEESE (CULTURED MILK, SALT, ENZYMES, ANNATTO FOR COLOR), SKIM MILK, CREAM, MODIFIED FOOD STARCH, CELERY, SUGAR, APPLEWOOD UNCURED BACON-NO NITRITES OR NITRATES ADDED EXCEPT FOR THAT NATURALLY OCCURRING IN SEA SALT AND CELERY POWDER (PORK, SEA SALT, SUGAR, CELERY POWDER, SMOKE FLAVOR), BLEACHED ENRICHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, WHEAT STARCH, NIACIN, FERROUS SULFATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), GREEN PEPPERS, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF: VEGETABLE OIL (CORN AND/OR CANOLA), BUTTER (CREAM, SALT), YEAST EXTRACT, SALT, UNCURED SMOKED BACON PIECES (PORK, WATER, SEA SALT, SUGAR), PARMESAN CHEESE PASTE (GRANULAR AND PARMESAN CHEESE [MILK, CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES], WATER, SALT, LACTIC ACID, CITRIC ACID), FLAVORING, MILK, SMOKE FLAVORING, PORK, SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, SPICES, DISODIUM PHOSPHATE, BETA CAROTENE, WHEAT STARCH, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, ENZYME MODIFIED CREAM.

ALLERGENS: Milk, Soy, Wheat

I certify that the above product information is true and correct as of the revision date specified.

Jennifer McQuillan, NDTR, SNS

Nutrition Analyst, Global Nutrition & Regulatory Affairs